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FEATURE BENEFIT
Mount rigid/IMC conduit in wet or dry locations with RACO® 2-hole straps.  

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Stamped steel construction ensures mechanical protection
• Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection
• Available in trade sizes of 1/2 In. through 6 In.

APPLICATIONS
Suitable for liquidtight flexible metal conduit and liquidtight flexible nonmetallic conduit (Type B).

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169022399
5.960
1.000
2.970
0.211
Loose
No

PACKAGING
Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169022394
25
25

2-1/2 In. EMT or Rigid/IMC 2-Hole Strap

CERTIFICATIONS

*Representative image


